Berryville Police Department

101 Chalmers Ct., Berryville, VA 22611
Weekly Police Activity Report: January 11-17, 2026

CFS #
2026000651

2026000642
2026000640
2026000636
2026000632
2026000624
2026000622
2026000616
2026000615
2026000604
2026000600
2026000593
2026000592
2026000588
2026000581
2026000580
2026000572
2026000560
2026000559
2026000534
2026000533

Create When
01/17/2026 06:06

01/16/2026 22:27
01/16/2026 21:38
01/16/2026 21:00
01/16/2026 18:51
01/16/2026 15:07
01/16/2026 13:55
01/16/2026 10:36
01/16/2026 09:33
01/16/2026 01:19
01/15/2026 20:58
01/15/2026 15:29
01/15/2026 15:09
01/15/2026 13:12
01/15/2026 08:59
01/15/2026 07:32
01/14/2026 23:02
01/14/2026 19:09
01/14/2026 18:40
01/14/2026 00:41

01/13/2026 22:37

Location

100B N BUCKMARSH ST BERRYVILLE
S CHURCH ST/ S BUCKMARSH ST
0B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

STATION RD / E MAIN ST

400B MCNEILL DR BERRYVILLE

200B MOSBY BLVD BERRYVILLE
100B FIRST ST BERRYVILLE

100B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE
1000B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

400B MCNEILL DR BERRYVILLE

100B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

400B MCNEILL DR BERRYVILLE

200B CAMERON ST BERRYVILLE
100B SWAN AVE BERRYVILLE

1000B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

200B JACKSON DR BERRYVILLE

0B CROWN ST BERRYVILLE

100B SWAN AVE BERRYVILLE

200B HERMITAGE BLVD BERRYVILLE
400B ORCHARD CT BERRYVILLE

0B BYRD AVE BERRYVILLE

Call Type
ASSIST EMS

BOL

POLICE INFO
RAILROAD INCIDENTS
POLICE INFO
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
POLICE INFO
FUNERAL ESCORT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC HAZARD
CRASH

ANIMAL CONTROL
WARRANT SERVICE
FUNERAL ESCORT
ASSIST EMS

NOISE COMPLAINT
WARRANT SERVICE
ANIMAL CONTROL
DISTURBANCE

MENTAL CRISIS



CFS #
2026000525

2026000507
2026000497
2026000492
2026000488
2026000482
2026000467
2026000446
2026000445
2026000434

Create When
01/13/2026 17:51

01/13/2026 10:33
01/13/2026 07:35
01/12/2026 22:53
01/12/2026 20:07
01/12/2026 18:34
01/12/2026 09:11
01/11/2026 12:57
01/11/2026 12:48
01/11/2026 03:02

Location

300B TAYLOR ST BERRYVILLE

100B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

0B LEETOWN RD

300B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

300B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

FIRST ST /CAMERON ST

300B JOSEPHINE ST BERRYVILLE
200B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

500B COBBLER DR BERRYVILLE
300B S BUCKMARSH ST BERRYVILLE

Call Type
POLICE INFO

ASSIST FIRE DEPT

ASSIST OFFICER ANY JURISDICTION
ASSIST EMS

WELFARE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

WELFARE

JUVENILE OFFENSES

WELFARE

DISABLED VEHICLE



