

Berryville Police Department
101 Chalmers Ct., Berryville, VA 22611
Weekly Police Activity Report: January 11-17, 2026

CFS #	Create When	Location	Call Type
2026000651	01/17/2026 06:06	100B N BUCKMARSH ST BERRYVILLE	ASSIST EMS
2026000642	01/16/2026 22:27	S CHURCH ST / S BUCKMARSH ST	BOL
2026000640	01/16/2026 21:38	0B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	POLICE INFO
2026000636	01/16/2026 21:00	STATION RD / E MAIN ST	RAILROAD INCIDENTS
2026000632	01/16/2026 18:51	400B MCNEILL DR BERRYVILLE	POLICE INFO
2026000624	01/16/2026 15:07	200B MOSBY BLVD BERRYVILLE	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2026000622	01/16/2026 13:55	100B FIRST ST BERRYVILLE	SUSPICIOUS PERSON
2026000616	01/16/2026 10:36	100B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE	POLICE INFO
2026000615	01/16/2026 09:33	1000B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	FUNERAL ESCORT
2026000604	01/16/2026 01:19	400B MCNEILL DR BERRYVILLE	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2026000600	01/15/2026 20:58	100B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	TRAFFIC HAZARD
2026000593	01/15/2026 15:29	400B MCNEILL DR BERRYVILLE	CRASH
2026000592	01/15/2026 15:09	200B CAMERON ST BERRYVILLE	ANIMAL CONTROL
2026000588	01/15/2026 13:12	100B SWAN AVE BERRYVILLE	WARRANT SERVICE
2026000581	01/15/2026 08:59	1000B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	FUNERAL ESCORT
2026000580	01/15/2026 07:32	200B JACKSON DR BERRYVILLE	ASSIST EMS
2026000572	01/14/2026 23:02	0B CROWN ST BERRYVILLE	NOISE COMPLAINT
2026000560	01/14/2026 19:09	100B SWAN AVE BERRYVILLE	WARRANT SERVICE
2026000559	01/14/2026 18:40	200B HERMITAGE BLVD BERRYVILLE	ANIMAL CONTROL
2026000534	01/14/2026 00:41	400B ORCHARD CT BERRYVILLE	DISTURBANCE
2026000533	01/13/2026 22:37	0B BYRD AVE BERRYVILLE	MENTAL CRISIS

CFS #	Create When	Location	Call Type
2026000525	01/13/2026 17:51	300B TAYLOR ST BERRYVILLE	POLICE INFO
2026000507	01/13/2026 10:33	100B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	ASSIST FIRE DEPT
2026000497	01/13/2026 07:35	0B LEETOWN RD	ASSIST OFFICER ANY JURISDICTION
2026000492	01/12/2026 22:53	300B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	ASSIST EMS
2026000488	01/12/2026 20:07	300B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	WELFARE
2026000482	01/12/2026 18:34	FIRST ST / CAMERON ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSON
2026000467	01/12/2026 09:11	300B JOSEPHINE ST BERRYVILLE	WELFARE
2026000446	01/11/2026 12:57	200B E MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	JUVENILE OFFENSES
2026000445	01/11/2026 12:48	500B COBBLER DR BERRYVILLE	WELFARE
2026000434	01/11/2026 03:02	300B S BUCKMARSH ST BERRYVILLE	DISABLED VEHICLE